JUNIOR NATURALIST Record sheet



Name:			
Age:		Phone: _	
Address:			
City:			
State:			
Guardian	's Ema	ul:	

ACE	Date: Program: Presenter's Initials:		
PROGRAM ATTENDANCE	Date: Program: Presenter's Initials:		
	Date: Program: Presenter's Initials:		
	IES IES		

Activity:	ENT ES
Guardian's Initials:	END
Date: Activity:	IDEPE ACTIV

Guardian's Initials:

Upon completion, please return to: Polk County Conservation c/o Junior Naturalist Program 12130 NW 128th Street Granger, IA 50109



THE IOWA JUNIOR NATURALIST PROGRAM IS SPONSORED BY:





FOR MORE INFORMATION

Polk County Conservation 12130 NW 128th Street Granger, IA 50109 **phone:** (515) 323-5339

email: pccb_info@polkcountyiowa.gov www.leadingyououtdoors.org

MISSION STATEMENT

To provide the citizens of Polk County with quality outdoor recreation, conservation education, and the long-term protection of Polk County's natural heritage.

PUBLISHED: SPRING 2021

IOWA JUNIOR NATURALIST PROGRAM



BECOME AN IOWA JUNIOR NATURALIST!

Welcome

This program allows anyone, ages 6-18, to enjoy the outdoors with professional guidance and family participation. The Iowa Junior Naturalist program is offered by Polk County Conservation and other conservation agencies.

This program is offered each calendar year and encourages youth and adults to attend environmental education programs and embark on independent outdoor activities together.





PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS

Public Programs

Participants must attend **three** different public programs. Examples include: guided hikes, monarch tagging events, stargazing programs, or any other public, nature related program.

Independent Activities

Participants 6-12 years old must complete **two** independent activities. Examples include: reading a nature book, going fishing, camping, hiking, or other nature related activity. For participants 13-18 years old, one of these activities must be a formal volunteer commitment totalling one or more hours toward a public conservation event.

Awards

All of the above requirements must be completed within one calendar year. Upon completion, participants will receive a colorful lowa Junior Naturalists patch and certificate of achievement.

If you have questions regarding the Iowa Junior Naturalist program, please call Polk County Conservation at (515)323-5339.

To view our program calendar, visit: www.leadingyououtdoors.org

WHAT DID YOU LEARN?

CIA	Program 1:
	Program 2:
	Program 3:

Ē

Activity 1:	TIES
Activity 2:	ACTIV

